

				GRod Construction LLC		Humphrey & Morton Construction		Infra Construction		Klutz Construction		Stoic Civic Construction	
BASE BID													
SECTION 100 - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS													
Item No.	Spec. Item	Est. Quantity	Unit	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
101	GENERAL SITE PREPARATION	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,396.00	\$ 12,396.00	\$ 9,925.00	\$ 9,925.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
102	PROJECT SIGN	1	EA	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
103	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 5,545.00	\$ 5,545.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 11,875.00	\$ 11,875.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
104	TREE PROTECTION FENCING	3	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,125.00
105	MISCELLANEOUS UTILITY ADJUSTMENT (INCLUDING IRRIGATION)	1	LS	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
106	PROJECT CONTINGENCY	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
SUBTOTAL SECTION 100 - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS				\$ 139,975.00		\$ 43,045.00		\$ 61,596.00		\$ 58,635.00		\$ 72,325.00	
SECTION 200 - DEMOLITION ITEMS													
201	DEMOLISH & REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 12,071.00	\$ 12,071.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00
202	REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE	65	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 520.00
203	REMOVE & GRUB VEGETATION	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,725.00	\$ 2,725.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
204	Trim/Remove Trees and Shrubs	8	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00
SUBTOTAL SECTION 200 - DEMOLITION ITEMS				\$ 38,300.00		\$ 13,626.00		\$ 27,000.00		\$ 29,780.00		\$ 28,020.00	
SECTION 300 - GRADING AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS													
301	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	170	CY	\$ 120.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 7,310.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 14,450.00
302	BLOCK SOD PLACEMENT	450	SY	\$ 13.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,750.00
303	IMPORTED TOP SOIL (4" THICK)	50	CY	\$ 92.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
304	CONCRETE LINED CHANNEL & ALL APPURTENANCES	215	LF	\$ 810.00	\$ 174,150.00	\$ 341.00	\$ 73,315.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 113,950.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 95,675.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 102,125.00
305	6' CHAIN LINK FENCE	235	LF	\$ 63.00	\$ 14,805.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 9,165.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,575.00
306	CONCRETE FLUME	225	SF	\$ 32.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 22,500.00
307	6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT	3030	SF	\$ 18.00	\$ 54,540.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,300.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 39,390.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 36,360.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 60,600.00
308	EROSION CONTROL MEASURES	6	MO	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
SUBTOTAL SECTION 300 - GRADING AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS				\$ 290,545.00		\$ 132,990.00		\$ 202,990.00		\$ 183,235.00		\$ 228,000.00	
TOTAL - BASE BID (SECTIONS 100, 200 & 300)				\$ 468,820.00		\$ 189,661.00		\$ 291,586.00		\$ 271,650.00		\$ 328,345.00	

Purchasing Manager

Bid Tabulation Statement

Buyer

All bids submitted for the designated project are reflected on this bid tab sheet. However, the listing of a bid on this sheet should not be construed as a comment on the responsiveness of such bid or as any indication that the city accepts such bid as responsive. The city will make a determination as to the responsiveness of bids submitted based upon compliance with all applicable laws, City of North Richland Hills guidelines, and project documents, including but not limited to the project specifications and contract documents. The City will notify the successful bidder upon award of the contract and, according to law, all bids received will be available for inspection at that time.